
K I D S  M E N U

SCAN THE QR - for allergen & kcal info, or ask a member of the team for a calorie menu.
 

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available upon request –
A discretionary service charge will be applied to your bill. Please speak to a member of the team
for more info.

Crunchy crudités, guacamole (vg)
Squid & whitebait
Cheesy garlic bread (v)

3.50
4.00
3.50

S T A R T E R S

Cheeseburger, fries
Minute steak, chunky chips, green salad
Slow roasted tomato & basil linguini (vg) 
Fish & chips, garden peas

7.00
7.50
6.00
7.00

M A I N S

Sticky to�ee pudding, butterscotch, clotted cream ice cream (v)
Chocolate mousse, honeycomb, raspberry crisps (vg)
Triple chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (v)
Rocky road sundae, chocolate sauce (v)

4.00
3.50
5.00
3.50

D E S S E R T S


