LITTLE ROSE

KIDS MENU

STARTERS

Crunchy crudités, guacamole (vg)	3.50
Squid & whitebait	4.00
Cheesy garlic bread (v)	3.50

MAINS

Cheeseburger, fries	7.00
Minute steak, chunky chips, green salad	7.50
Slow roasted tomato & basil linguini (vg)	6.00
Fish & chips, garden peas	7.00

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch, clotted cream ice cream (v)	4.00
Chocolate mousse, honeycomb, raspberry crisps (vg)	3.50
Triple chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (v)	5.00
Rocky road sundae, chocolate sauce (v)	3.50



SCAN THE QR - for allergen & kcal info, or ask a member of the team for a calorie menu.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available upon request – A discretionary service charge will be applied to your bill. Please speak to a member of the team for more info.